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Women / 3 / L3: JrA
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rowan Calma1012
OTG

9.100 9.450 9.4009.450 37.400
3T 2 1 1 1 

1 

London McCrorey1016
OTG

9.100 9.550 9.0258.750 36.425
3T 1 4T 3 2 

2 

Mileena Viola1002
Coastal Point

9.250 8.750 9.1008.800 35.900
1 3 3 2 3 

3 

Cera Vick1018
OTG

8.900 8.500 8.4008.900 34.700
5T 5T 2 6 4 

4 

Abigail Grant1014
OTG

8.675 8.575 8.4758.750 34.475
9 4 4T 4 5 

5 

Mackenzie Bennett1011
OTG

8.850 8.350 8.4508.225 33.875
7 7 7 5 6 

6 

Kira Hildebrandt1022
VIGS

8.650 8.225 8.1508.200 33.225
10 8 8 7 7 

7 

Sophia Perillo1017
OTG

9.150 8.500 8.0007.000 32.650
2 5T 10 8 8 

8 

Abigail Matson1015
OTG

8.700 7.600 7.9508.275 32.525
8 9 6 9 9 

9 

Emily Furco1013
OTG

8.900 7.500 7.0257.350 30.775
5T 10T 9 11 10 

10 

Corinne Fritzinger1001
Coastal Point

8.400 0.000 7.4000.000 15.800
11 12 11T 10 11 

11 

Grace Bosworth1021
VIGS

8.100 7.500 0.0000.000 15.600
12 10T 11T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3: JrB
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Frey1044
OTG

9.475 9.450 9.4009.425 37.750
1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Preslee Sherlock1049
OTG

9.350 9.150 9.0009.150 36.650
3 5 2 2 2 

2 

Lauryn Bennett1041
OTG

9.225 9.650 8.9258.600 36.400
6T 1 6 3 3 

3 

Rylee Hunter1046
OTG

9.250 9.400 8.6258.550 35.825
4T 4 7T 6 4 

4 

Ella Viola1031
Coastal Point

9.250 9.450 8.4008.550 35.650
4T 2T 7T 7 5 

5 

Kennley Cecchettini1051
VIGS

9.000 8.875 8.7258.800 35.400
8 6 3 4T 6 

6 

Aubrielle Griffin1045
OTG

9.425 8.550 8.3758.775 35.125
2 9 4 8 7 

7 

Riley Johnson1047
OTG

8.750 8.700 8.7258.450 34.625
10 7T 9 4T 8 

8 

Charley Bosher1042
OTG

9.225 8.700 7.2758.300 33.500
6T 7T 10 11 9 

9 

Madelyn Capalbo1043
OTG

8.900 8.225 7.8507.850 32.825
9 10 11 9 10 

10 

Noelle Sealey1048
OTG

8.700 7.600 7.7508.700 32.750
11 11 5 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3: JrC
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Boggs1061
OTG

9.300 9.525 9.0259.150 37.000
3T 2 1T 1T 1 

1 

Regan Scott1068
OTG

9.300 9.325 9.0258.875 36.525
3T 3 5 1T 2 

2 

Kate Hennis1063
OTG

9.450 8.400 8.7758.925 35.550
2 8 3 5 3T

3T

Olivia Casey1072
VIGS

9.250 8.875 8.9008.525 35.550
5T 5 7 3T 3T

3T

Madison Nance1064
OTG

9.250 8.650 8.6508.900 35.450
5T 7 4 6 5 

5 

Destini Spain1073
VIGS

9.100 8.775 8.9008.650 35.425
7 6 6 3T 6 

6 

Keely Neiderberger1065
OTG

9.050 9.000 8.2008.500 34.750
8 4 8 7 7 

7 

Catelyn Bregman1071
VIGS

8.250 7.700 8.1258.200 32.275
9 9 9 8 8 

8 

Amelia Green1062
OTG

9.575 9.575 0.0009.150 28.300
1 1 1T 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3: Sr
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rhiley Williams1100
OTG

9.450 9.400 9.1009.000 36.950
2T 4 3T 6 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Kubacki1097
OTG

9.350 9.225 9.3509.000 36.925
4 5T 3T 1 2 

2 

Jada Feagins1094
OTG

9.050 9.425 9.3009.100 36.875
10T 3 1 2T 3 

3 

Jasmine Davilmar1093
OTG

9.450 9.050 9.3009.050 36.850
2T 9 2 2T 4 

4 

Leah Cheng1092
OTG

9.100 9.600 9.2508.550 36.500
7T 1 8 5 5 

5 

Reese Wagner1112
VIGS

9.275 9.125 8.8758.900 36.175
5 7 5 9 6 

6 

Mysha Calista1091
OTG

9.525 8.850 9.3008.450 36.125
1 10 10 2T 7 

7 

Madeline Hermoso1096
OTG

9.100 9.225 9.0758.500 35.900
7T 5T 9 7 8 

8 

Breanna Denson1081
Coastal Point

9.100 9.100 8.9008.650 35.750
7T 8 7 8 9 

9 

Madison Clements1111
VIGS

9.050 9.475 8.4508.400 35.375
10T 2 11 10T 10 

10 

Nia Harris1095
OTG

9.150 8.750 8.4508.750 35.100
6 11 6 10T 11 

11 

Natalya Pringle1098
OTG

9.050 7.775 7.4508.150 32.425
10T 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4: JrA
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naomi Knowles2024
VIGS

8.550 9.650 9.4009.350 36.950
10 1 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Tobler2015
OTG

9.150 9.300 9.2509.200 36.900
2 4 2 2 2 

2 

Peyton Crowley2012
OTG

9.000 9.450 9.0509.175 36.675
3 3 3 3 3 

3 

Morgan Walk2001
Dreams

9.250 9.500 8.8008.675 36.225
1 2 7 5 4 

4 

Makenna Page2013
OTG

8.850 9.150 8.8508.525 35.375
5 5 8 4 5 

5 

Peyton Parrish2026
VIGS

8.750 8.700 8.5258.825 34.800
6T 7 5 7 6 

6 

Eva Bradley2011
OTG

8.700 8.550 8.6258.850 34.725
8 8 4 6 7 

7 

Mikaylah Reid2014
OTG

8.950 9.000 8.1758.400 34.525
4 6 9 10 8 

8 

Liina Dillon2022
VIGS

8.750 7.800 8.2758.725 33.550
6T 10 6 9 9 

9 

Riley Cathey2021
VIGS

8.600 8.450 7.2508.275 32.575
9 9 10 12 10 

10 

Ashley McKenzie2025
VIGS

8.450 7.100 8.1508.200 31.900
11 12 11 11 11 

11 

Claire Hoebelheinrich2023
VIGS

8.150 7.200 8.3007.950 31.600
12 11 12 8 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4: JrB
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Briley Cartwright2043
OTG

8.900 9.500 9.4009.550 37.350
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Scanlon2053
VIGS

9.125 9.450 9.1759.175 36.925
1 2 3 4 2 

2 

Kylie Williams2047
OTG

9.025 8.675 8.8259.375 35.900
2T 4 2 5 3 

3 

Leah Gibbs2031
Dreams

9.025 8.650 9.2258.750 35.650
2T 5 8 3 4 

4 

Montana Oberman2045
OTG

7.950 9.050 9.3008.850 35.150
9 3 6 2 5 

5 

Aubrey Albertsen2041
OTG

8.825 8.600 8.3258.900 34.650
5 6 5 9 6 

6 

Mady Cabanez2042
OTG

8.550 7.650 8.7009.125 34.025
7 9 4 6 7 

7 

Allison DuBrueler2051
VIGS

8.450 7.900 8.5008.775 33.625
8 7 7 7 8 

8 

Jaelyn Myers2052
VIGS

8.750 7.700 8.4008.200 33.050
6 8 9 8 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / L4: Sr
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Holbach2081
OTG

9.025 9.600 9.3509.000 36.975
7 1 6 1 1 

1 

Chantel Evans2091
VIGS

9.350 9.500 9.2008.900 36.950
1 2 7T 3T 2T

2T

Andrea Seddon2086
OTG

9.300 9.200 9.3009.150 36.950
2 5 2T 2 2T

2T

Michaela Sabale2085
OTG

9.150 9.075 9.2009.425 36.850
4T 9 1 3T 4 

4 

Ah'Lier Maybeth2083
OTG

9.275 9.175 9.0508.900 36.400
3 6T 7T 5T 5 

5 

Eva Fridley2092
VIGS

9.075 9.400 8.7758.900 36.150
6 3 7T 9 6 

6 

Sofia Accardi2071
Dreams

9.150 8.875 9.0509.025 36.100
4T 10 5 5T 7 

7 

Elyse Moore2072
Dreams

8.925 9.175 8.9009.075 36.075
9 6T 4 8 8 

8 

Piper Weber2061
Coastal Point

8.850 9.250 9.0258.850 35.975
10 4 10 7 9 

9 

Arianna O'Brien2084
OTG

9.000 9.125 8.6009.150 35.875
8 8 2T 10 10 

10 

Kailey Shevalier2093
VIGS

8.650 8.425 8.0007.275 32.350
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / L5: Jr
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Frescatore5022
World Class

9.250 8.650 9.5009.250 36.650
1T 6 2T 1 1 

1 

Kendall Burke5001
OTG

9.200 9.250 8.8259.250 36.525
4 1 2T 3 2 

2 

Amaris Torian5003
OTG

9.000 9.075 8.4509.300 35.825
8T 3 1 6 3 

3 

Valeria Parodi5014
VIGS

9.125 8.625 8.5509.150 35.450
6 7 4 5 4 

4 

Sydney Jones5024
World Class

8.800 9.000 8.9008.600 35.300
11T 5 5T 2 5 

5 

Sidney Cobbs5012
VIGS

9.025 9.050 8.2258.600 34.900
7 4 5T 8 6 

6 

Hayleigh Porrini5002
OTG

9.150 8.400 8.6758.300 34.525
5 10 10 4 7 

7 

Ala Diaz5013
VIGS

9.250 8.500 8.2508.325 34.325
1T 9 9 7 8 

8 

Cora Stembridge5015
VIGS

8.825 8.250 8.0507.800 32.925
10 11 11 9 9 

9 

Faith Caffey5021
World Class

9.000 8.600 6.8508.400 32.850
8T 8 7T 12 10 

10 

Aubrey Hill5023
World Class

9.225 9.200 7.0007.250 32.675
3 2 12 11 11 

11 

Kendall Cini5011
VIGS

8.800 7.650 7.3508.400 32.200
11T 12 7T 10 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5: Sr
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Loreena Manser5035
OTG

9.650 9.300 9.2758.800 37.025
1 2 6 2 1 

1 

Katelyn Jackson5034
OTG

9.175 9.375 9.0009.050 36.600
6T 1 3T 4T 2 

2 

Regan Askew5031
OTG

9.250 8.800 8.8759.400 36.325
4 5 1 6 3 

3 

Autumn Butler5033
OTG

9.375 9.100 9.4758.350 36.300
2 3 10 1 4T

4T

Taylor Ryan5036
OTG

9.325 8.700 9.2259.050 36.300
3 6T 3T 3 4T

4T

Taylor Bush5032
OTG

9.175 8.700 8.6759.200 35.750
6T 6T 2 7 6 

6 

Bailey Jones5051
World Class

8.800 9.000 9.0008.450 35.250
9 4 8T 4T 7 

7 

Evelyn Stembridge5042
VIGS

8.900 8.500 8.3008.900 34.600
8 9 5 8 8 

8 

Sarah Matheny5041
VIGS

9.200 8.125 7.7008.450 33.475
5 10 8T 9 9 

9 

Yasmin Williams5038
OTG

0.000 8.700 7.0758.550 24.325
10 6T 7 10 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6: Jr
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Micco3011
VIGS

8.650 9.550 9.5509.450 37.200
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Taylor Wirt3012
VIGS

8.875 9.175 9.2509.175 36.475
2 2 4 3T 2 

2 

Mckenna Young3013
VIGS

8.900 8.750 9.1009.250 36.000
1 4 3 5 3 

3 

Saige Antolin3001
OTG

8.825 8.500 9.2509.400 35.975
3 5 2 3T 4 

4 

Bella Steckline3002
OTG

8.750 8.950 9.4758.475 35.650
4 3 5 2 5 

5 
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Women / 6 / L6: Sr
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rilyn Kittrell3023
OTG

9.225 9.050 9.5759.025 36.875
1 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Isabelle Haer3031
VIGS

8.900 9.275 9.4009.025 36.600
4 1 1T 3 2 

2 

Victoria Kelling3022
OTG

9.050 9.000 9.3508.550 35.950
2 3 5 4 3 

3 

Madeline Shumate3033
VIGS

8.725 8.750 9.5258.575 35.575
5 4 4 2 4 

4 

Adalyn Raker3032
VIGS

9.000 7.100 8.6008.600 33.300
3 5 3 5 5 

5 
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Women / 7 / L7: Jr
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kenzie Yau3113
OTG

8.750 9.700 9.5509.450 37.450
7 2 1 1 1 

1 

JZ Winborne3106
Coastal Point

9.200 9.825 9.4508.750 37.225
1 1 6 4 2 

2 

Peyton Langford3122
VIGS

8.800 9.500 9.3759.050 36.725
6 3 3T 5 3 

3 

Marcy Stambaugh3111
OTG

8.875 9.350 9.4758.850 36.550
5 5 5 2T 4 

4 

Addisen Kim3121
VIGS

8.600 9.100 9.3259.350 36.375
10 7 2 6 5 

5 

Macaela Viola3105
Coastal Point

8.900 9.225 9.4758.175 35.775
4 6 9 2T 6 

6 

Sophia Castiblanco3101
Coastal Point

9.000 9.450 8.6758.525 35.650
3 4 7 10 7 

7 

Macie Schmidt3104
Coastal Point

8.700 8.750 9.2758.250 34.975
8 9 8 8 8 

8 

Madelyn Kate Runyon3103
Coastal Point

9.175 7.150 9.3009.050 34.675
2 10 3T 7 9 

9 

Carter Palmer3102
Coastal Point

8.625 8.800 9.0757.650 34.150
9 8 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / L7: Sr
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Aaby3151
OTG

9.325 9.650 9.5008.000 36.475
1 1 9 2 1 

1 

Ella Krempl3161
VIGS

9.100 9.200 9.1508.650 36.100
6T 2 4 6 2 

2 

Sara Mitchell3153
OTG

9.100 8.500 9.4509.000 36.050
6T 4 2T 3 3 

3 

Morgan Taylor3133
Coastal Point

9.125 9.125 9.0258.200 35.475
5 3 6 8 4 

4 

Julia Reichelderfer3132
Coastal Point

9.150 7.700 9.4009.050 35.300
3T 6 1 4 5 

5 

Madeline Sipe3141
Dreams

9.150 8.450 9.1008.250 34.950
3T 5 5 7 6 

6 

Madison Walk3142
Dreams

9.050 7.500 9.2508.125 33.925
8 7 7 5 7 

7 

Carly McLean3131
Coastal Point

9.250 0.000 9.5259.000 27.775
2 8T 2T 1 8 

8 

Alexis Stroud3162
VIGS

8.775 0.000 0.0008.050 16.825
9 8T 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / Level 8
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilly Ver Beek4017
VIGS

8.950 9.550 9.6759.025 37.200
5T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Lilly McGinnis4014
VIGS

9.150 9.450 9.2009.050 36.850
2 2 2 3 2 

2 

Ella Bloomfield4011
VIGS

8.650 9.100 9.2509.075 36.075
8 4T 1 2 3 

3 

Reagan Parkman4003
Coastal Point

8.000 9.225 9.0008.625 34.850
9 3 6 6T 4 

4 

Tori McLean4002
Coastal Point

8.950 8.625 8.9758.175 34.725
5T 6 7 8 5 

5 

Emily DeWitt4012
VIGS

9.000 7.800 9.0008.800 34.600
4 7 5 6T 6 

6 

Brooke Saylor4016
VIGS

9.100 5.800 9.1258.100 32.125
3 8 8 5 7 

7 

Megan Hurt4013
VIGS

8.750 0.000 9.1758.875 26.800
7 9 4 4 8 

8 

'Becca Ellinger4151
VIGS

9.275 9.100 0.0007.000 25.375
1 4T 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / L9: Jr
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Burd4112
OTG

9.400 9.275 9.0009.150 36.825
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Madeline Frazier4121
VIGS

9.050 9.250 8.8758.700 35.875
4 2 4 3 2 

2 

Ayla Acevedo4111
OTG

9.325 9.200 8.0008.450 34.975
2 3 5 7T 3 

3 

Ailee Sheehan4115
OTG

9.100 8.825 8.0009.000 34.925
3 4 2 7T 4 

4 

Autumn Miller4102
Coastal Point

8.550 7.850 8.6758.750 33.825
7 5 3 5 5 

5 

Addison Parkman4103
Coastal Point

8.575 0.000 8.7258.150 25.450
6 6T 7 4 6 

6 

Trinity Coltellino4113
OTG

9.000 0.000 8.5000.000 17.500
5 6T 8 6 7 

7 

Carley Deaver4101
Coastal Point

0.000 0.000 9.2008.175 17.375
8 6T 6 1 8 

8 
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Women / 9 / L9: Sr
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel McGraw4144
OTG

9.125 8.800 9.2258.600 35.750
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Madison Lieurance4142
OTG

8.850 9.150 8.1508.650 34.800
4T 1 1 5 2 

2 

Jocelyn Covaney4131
Dreams

8.250 7.150 8.5758.025 32.000
6 4 3 3 3 

3 

Mika'la Hicks4141
OTG

9.050 8.075 8.3756.200 31.700
2 3 5 4 4 

4 

Sofie Morris4145
OTG

8.850 0.000 7.8257.650 24.325
4T 5T 4 6 5 

5 

Meredith Marcil4143
OTG

9.025 0.000 9.0500.000 18.075
3 5T 6 2 6 

6 
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Women / 10 / Level 10
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angelica Labat4204
OTG

9.625 8.975 9.5009.075 37.175
1 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Madison Urbaniak4205
OTG

9.050 8.275 9.1759.275 35.775
3T 5 1 3 2 

2 

Kylie Houseknecht4201
OTG

9.175 8.975 8.7258.825 35.700
2 2T 3 4 3 

3 

Cadence Gormley4211
VIGS

9.050 8.525 9.2258.700 35.500
3T 4 4 2 4 

4 

Caitlyn Poff4212
VIGS

8.650 8.050 8.6758.625 34.000
5 6 5 5 5 

5 

Naya Howard4202
OTG

0.000 9.150 0.0000.000 9.150
6 1 6 6 6 

6 
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Women / XB / XB: Jr
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabel Meinweiser2114
OTG

9.175 9.850 9.1759.475 37.675
4T 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Taylor Fisher2112
OTG

9.550 9.675 9.1759.150 37.550
1 2 2 1T 2 

2 

Lisa Lemon2104
Dreams

9.175 9.350 9.0509.000 36.575
4T 6T 4T 3 3 

3 

Camden Nelson2115
OTG

9.400 9.600 8.5508.850 36.400
2 3 6* 7 4T

4T

Kalia Cook2101
Dreams

9.050 9.500 9.0008.850 36.400
6 4T 6* 4 4T

4T

Sarah Grantz2102
Dreams

8.850 9.500 8.8508.800 36.000
7T 4T 8 5 6 

6 

Aa'niyah Hanley2113
OTG

9.275 9.350 8.3509.000 35.975
3 6T 4T 8 7 

7 

Leilani Boyle2111
OTG

8.700 9.250 8.6009.075 35.625
9 8 3 6 8 

8 

Gracie Henderson2103
Dreams

8.850 9.100 8.3008.050 34.300
7T 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / XB / XB: Sr
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Boyer2131
OTG

9.200 9.700 9.2759.350 37.525
4T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Hailey Grabb2136
OTG

9.450 9.775 8.9009.250 37.375
2 1 3 4 2 

2 

Kendall Gasper2135
OTG

9.525 9.725 9.1258.850 37.225
1 2 6 2 3 

3 

Julianne Cinnamond2132
OTG

9.300 9.600 8.5509.300 36.750
3 4 2 6 4 

4 

Makayla Vaughan2138
OTG

9.075 9.400 9.0009.050 36.525
6 5T 5 3 5 

5 

Lilly Pellerine2137
OTG

8.850 9.400 8.5009.100 35.850
7 5T 4 7 6 

6 

Sierra Ripley2122
Dreams

9.200 9.150 8.6508.775 35.775
4T 7 7 5 7 

7 
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Women / XD / XD: Jr
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Autumn Rouch4311
OTG

9.050 9.500 9.4009.200 37.150
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Mia Mihocko4304
Capital

8.600 8.600 8.9009.025 35.125
3T 3 2 3 2 

2 

Thalia Sevilla4305
Capital

8.150 9.175 8.7758.050 34.150
7 2 5 4 3 

3 

Olivia Woodham4306
Capital

8.575 7.850 8.7508.550 33.725
5T 4 4 5 4 

4 

Camille Depagnier4302
Capital

8.575 7.250 8.7008.800 33.325
5T 6T 3 6 5 

5 

Tess Golabek4303
Capital

8.700 7.550 9.0757.500 32.825
2 5 6 2 6 

6 

Jacke Alvarez4301
Capital

8.600 7.250 8.2507.250 31.350
3T 6T 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / XD / XD: Sr
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naomi Dawkins4331
OTG

8.750 9.775 9.5009.200 37.225
5 2 1 3 1 

1 

McKenna Sweeney4334
OTG

8.675 9.800 9.5508.300 36.325
6 1 5 1T 2 

2 

Autumn Torian4335
OTG

8.600 9.275 9.5508.450 35.875
7 3 4 1T 3 

3 

Sophia Bailey4321
Capital

8.950 8.700 8.8508.750 35.250
3 5 2 6 4 

4 

Jillian Brennan4322
Capital

8.800 8.550 9.3508.150 34.850
4 6 6 4 5 

5 

Deanna Kreider4332
OTG

8.500 8.350 8.8258.100 33.775
8 7 7 7 6 

6 

Mia Waters4323
Capital

9.050 7.200 8.5758.700 33.525
1 8 3 8 7 

7 

Taylor Rogers4333
OTG

9.000 9.000 9.1500.000 27.150
2 4 8 5 8 

8 
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Women / XG / XG: Jr
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Krista Webster5111
OTG

9.500 9.775 9.4509.425 38.150
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Rebecca Garza5103
OTG

9.250 9.525 9.5509.450 37.775
2T 3 1 1 2 

2 

Ava Haislip5105
OTG

8.900 9.600 9.3509.000 36.850
8T 2 3 3 3 

3 

Brianni Gilliehan-Todd5104
OTG

9.075 9.500 9.0008.825 36.400
5 4 4T 8 4 

4 

Peyton Julian5107
OTG

9.050 9.450 9.2008.650 36.350
6 5 6 6 5 

5 

Alexis Dekrone5102
OTG

9.250 8.775 9.3008.000 35.325
2T 7 8 4 6 

6 

Charlotte Hewitt5106
OTG

9.125 8.150 8.9508.825 35.050
4 10 4T 9 7 

7 

Addie Rekant5108
OTG

8.900 9.000 9.0257.450 34.375
8T 6 9 7 8 

8 

Isabella Rivers5109
OTG

9.025 8.650 9.2257.400 34.300
7 8 10 5 9 

9 

Addison Seifert5110
OTG

8.700 8.250 8.7508.200 33.900
10 9 7 10 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG: SrA
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sri Christian5131
OTG

9.150 9.350 9.4509.400 37.350
4T 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Emily Bauer5121
Dreams

9.150 9.375 9.3009.175 37.000
4T 2 2 3 2 

2 

Taylor Cortez5132
OTG

9.225 9.450 9.2008.650 36.525
2 1 4 5 3 

3 

Hannah Neff5122
Dreams

9.200 9.350 9.1008.750 36.400
3 3T 3 8 4 

4 

Abigail Nichols5136
OTG

9.375 9.075 9.2758.475 36.200
1 5 5 4 5 

5 

Jada Flucas5133
OTG

9.025 8.950 9.1758.000 35.150
7 6 7T 6 6 

6 

Alexis McCue5135
OTG

9.050 8.075 9.1258.300 34.550
6 8 6 7 7 

7 

Hannah Schaar5138
OTG

8.800 8.350 9.3508.000 34.500
8 7 7T 2 8 

8 
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Women / XG / XG: SrB
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Murphy5147
OTG

9.200 9.450 9.3509.175 37.175
4 4 2 2 1 

1 

Julia Dziegielewski5141
OTG

9.350 9.300 9.3758.500 36.525
1 6 8 1 2T

2T

Hannah Marques5145
OTG

9.325 8.825 9.1259.250 36.525
2 9 1 4 2T

2T

Madalyn Johnson5143
OTG

9.000 9.475 8.8508.900 36.225
6T 3 3 7 4 

4 

Adriana Yeiter5149
OTG

8.750 9.550 9.0508.850 36.200
8T 1 4 5 5T

5T

Emily Bass5140
OTG

9.275 9.500 8.6508.775 36.200
3 2 5 9 5T

5T

Sadie Fosback5142
OTG

8.750 9.425 9.0258.600 35.800
8T 5 7 6 7 

7 

Jessica Kosovsky5144
OTG

9.000 9.200 8.7508.725 35.675
6T 7 6 8 8 

8 

Gabriella Miller5146
OTG

9.050 8.950 9.2758.100 35.375
5 8 9 3 9 

9 

ProScore v5.6.3 - Copy right 1993-2018 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O cean Tumblers



Judge's Signatures

2018 Yuletide Invitational
Meet Results
Dec 15-16, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 12/16/2018 6:24:59 PM

Women / XP / XP: Jr
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kerrigan Kimener3214
OTG

8.950 9.400 9.0009.050 36.400
6 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Valen Blanchard3203
Capital

9.050 8.725 9.0508.900 35.725
4T 3 2 2 2 

2 

Isabella Kadlec3213
OTG

9.075 8.950 9.0008.600 35.625
3 2 5T 3T 3 

3 

Victoria McCauley3215
OTG

9.150 8.050 9.2758.575 35.050
2 5T 7 1 4T

4T

Delaney McConnell3216
OTG

8.850 8.700 8.8508.650 35.050
7 4 4 5T 4T

4T

Tyler Bentinck3202
Capital

9.200 7.950 8.8508.600 34.600
1 7 5T 5T 6 

6 

Melanie Cortes3212
OTG

9.050 8.050 8.4508.725 34.275
4T 5T 3 7 7 

7 
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Women / XP / XP: SrA
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Steinemer3234
OTG

9.350 9.275 9.7259.125 37.475
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Savanna Miller3231
OTG

9.300 9.400 9.2759.050 37.025
2 1 2 3 2 

2 

Nicole Bondanella3221
Capital

9.100 8.500 9.1259.000 35.725
4 6T 3 4 3 

3 

Elle Ochave3233
OTG

9.150 8.600 9.4258.150 35.325
3 5 7 2 4 

4 

Lily Richardson3224
Capital

8.700 8.500 8.6258.450 34.275
6 6T 5 6 5 

5 

Krista Funk3222
Capital

8.775 8.000 8.3758.250 33.400
5 8 6 7 6 

6 

Amy Harwood3223
Capital

0.000 9.000 8.8508.950 26.800
7T 3 4 5 7 

7 

Eliza Watkins3225
Capital

0.000 8.950 0.0000.000 8.950
7T 4 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / XP / XP: SrB
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shannon McLaughlin3252
OTG

9.175 9.450 9.4509.300 37.375
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sarah Sparagno3254
OTG

8.950 8.850 9.0259.000 35.825
4T 2 2 2 2 

2 

Katerina Gibson3251
OTG

9.125 8.425 8.9008.800 35.250
2 4 4 3 3 

3 

Breanne Cooper3242
Capital

8.600 8.050 8.2008.900 33.750
7 6T 3 7 4 

4 

Heidi Weston3245
Capital

8.500 8.350 8.7758.050 33.675
8 5 6 4 5 

5 

Abbie Newell3243
Capital

8.800 8.050 8.5008.150 33.500
6 6T 5 6 6 

6 

Abigail Seamans3244
Capital

9.000 7.700 8.6758.000 33.375
3 8 7 5 7 

7 

Paige Robinson3253
OTG

8.950 8.450 7.7507.550 32.700
4T 3 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / XS / XS: JrA
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jade Virella1216
OTG

9.000 9.900 9.3259.500 37.725
5T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Lily Matson1214
OTG

9.250 9.800 9.0009.100 37.150
1 2 5 5T 2 

2 

Isabel Kepko1212
OTG

9.150 9.700 9.0009.200 37.050
3 3T 3 5T 3 

3 

Heidi Gage1211
OTG

9.050 9.700 8.8009.300 36.850
4 3T 2 8T 4 

4 

Chloe Peterson1204
Dreams

9.200 9.475 9.2258.800 36.700
2 6 6T 3 5 

5 

Claire Northern1215
OTG

8.650 9.650 9.0259.175 36.500
9 5 4 4 6 

6 

Lainey Kimnach1213
OTG

8.800 9.200 8.8008.800 35.600
7 7 6T 8T 7 

7 

Olivia Elliott1203
Dreams

9.000 9.075 8.8508.650 35.575
5T 8 8 7 8 

8 

Ellie Craig1202
Dreams

8.700 8.750 9.3507.850 34.650
8 9 9 1 9 

9 
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Women / XS / XS: JrB
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Elliott1232
OTG

8.750 9.775 9.4759.600 37.600
8 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jayla Swango1237
OTG

8.850 9.625 9.4509.375 37.300
5T 2 2 2T 2 

2 

Olivia Vick1238
OTG

9.075 9.575 9.4508.850 36.950
3 4 7 2T 3 

3 

Aryn Rabiner1236
OTG

8.850 9.600 9.1259.200 36.775
5T 3 4 4T 4 

4 

Milana Ornelas1235
OTG

8.850 9.500 9.0509.350 36.750
5T 6 3 8 5 

5 

Caroline Kenison1234
OTG

9.100 9.450 9.1008.900 36.550
2 7 5T 6T 6 

6 

Ella James1222
Dreams

9.150 9.375 9.1008.900 36.525
1 8 5T 6T 7 

7 

Makayla Moore1223
Dreams

8.950 9.550 9.1258.600 36.225
4 5 8 4T 8 

8 

Alivia Garrett1221
Dreams

8.650 8.750 8.3508.100 33.850
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / XS / XS: SrA
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Schlosshan1241
Dreams

9.200 9.750 9.2259.275 37.450
1T 2 4T 5 1 

1 

Juliana Morris1254
OTG

8.950 9.550 9.3259.600 37.425
8T 7T 1 2 2 

2 

Scarlet Sannuto1256
OTG

9.000 9.800 9.0009.450 37.250
6T 1 2 8 3 

3 

Kamdyn Wallace1243
Dreams

9.000 9.550 9.3759.275 37.200
6T 7T 4T 1 4 

4 

Jordyn Arbogast1252
OTG

9.100 9.625 9.2508.850 36.825
3T 4 9 4 5 

5 

Ava Altamura1251
OTG

9.200 9.575 9.0259.000 36.800
1T 5T 8 7 6 

6 

Katie Linderman1253
OTG

8.850 9.575 9.0509.250 36.725
10 5T 6T 6 7 

7 

Momo Rickenbacker1255
OTG

9.100 9.425 9.3008.375 36.200
3T 9 11 3 8 

8 

Gabriella Seifert1257
OTG

8.825 9.400 8.3509.250 35.825
11 10 6T 10 9 

9 

Evelyn Trost1242
Dreams

9.100 9.050 8.9008.725 35.775
3T 11 10 9 10 

10 

Melanie Vasconcellos1258
OTG

8.950 9.675 0.0009.350 27.975
8T 3 3 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS: SrB
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Garrison1275
OTG

9.025 9.825 9.4009.350 37.600
8 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Trinity Evans1273
OTG

9.150 9.800 9.2259.350 37.525
2 2 1T 4 2 

2 

Bryanah Pagan1277
OTG

9.100 9.600 9.1009.350 37.150
3T 5T 1T 5 3 

3 

Shirel Ramella1278
OTG

9.075 9.725 8.8259.350 36.975
6 3 1T 8 4 

4 

Briana Forbes1274
OTG

9.050 9.450 9.3009.150 36.950
7 8T 6 2 5 

5 

Alexis Stewart1279
OTG

9.200 9.625 8.8509.100 36.775
1 4 7T 7 6 

6 

Kaili Pavelich1261
Dreams

9.100 9.600 9.2758.600 36.575
3T 5T 10 3 7 

7 

Katelyn Clements1271
OTG

8.850 9.475 9.0759.100 36.500
10 7 7T 6 8 

8 

Millie Dunbar1272
OTG

9.100 9.450 8.5509.175 36.275
3T 8T 5 9 9 

9 

Melana Mendoza1276
OTG

8.900 9.450 8.0008.700 35.050
9 8T 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 113.575 28.575 28.825 28.025 28.150
11 1 1

2 VIGS * 108.125 27.625 27.475 26.350 26.675
22 2 2

3 Coastal Point * 107.300 27.600 27.300 26.000 26.400
33 3 3
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 112.675 27.725 28.550 28.350 28.050
11 2 1

2 VIGS * 111.350 27.550 28.600 27.425 27.775
22 1 2

3 Dreams * 109.000 27.425 27.550 26.850 27.175
33 3 3
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 112.200 28.350 27.925 27.950 27.975
11 1 1

2 World Class * 108.375 27.475 27.200 26.300 27.400
23 2 3

3 VIGS * 105.500 27.575 26.175 26.650 25.100
32 3 2
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 VIGS * 111.150 26.800 28.000 27.875 28.475
12 1 1

2 OTG * 109.475 27.100 27.000 26.975 28.400
21 2 2
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 111.825 27.300 28.700 27.300 28.525
12 1 1

2 Coastal Point * 111.675 27.625 28.500 27.100 28.450
21 2 2

3 VIGS * 109.375 26.675 27.800 27.050 27.850
33 3 3
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 109.550 27.850 27.625 26.800 27.275
11 1 1

2 Coastal Point * 76.650 17.125 7.850 25.075 26.600
22 3 2
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 113.625 28.525 29.350 28.125 27.625
11 1 1

2 Dreams * 109.325 27.425 28.350 26.650 26.900
22 2 2
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Women / XD / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 111.325 26.800 29.075 26.850 28.600
11T 1 1

2 Capital * 107.175 26.800 26.475 26.575 27.325
21T 2 2
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 112.150 27.825 28.250 27.475 28.600
11 1 1

2 Capital * 107.900 27.350 26.675 26.850 27.025
22 2 2
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 114.250 27.650 29.525 28.700 28.375
11 1 1

2 Dreams * 111.900 27.550 28.900 27.450 28.000
22 2 2
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